Position
Buyer

Stock Clerk/Delivery Person
(Warehouse)

Clerk Typist |l
Mail Room Clerk
Clerk Typist |l

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department Total Wages
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$46,715
$42,675

$34,302
$3,752
$163



