	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Buyer		Alvord Unified	Purchasing	\$46,715
2.	Stock Clerk/Delivery Person (Warehouse)		Alvord Unified	Purchasing	\$42,675
3.	Clerk Typist II		Alvord Unified	Purchasing	\$34,302
4.	Mail Room Clerk		Alvord Unified	Purchasing	\$3,752
5.	Clerk Typist II		Alvord Unified	Purchasing	\$163